Schedule for RK3 - Drake Homes
Coach: Trey Meeker

Time Visitor
. _ _ Baker
5/19/2025 | Monday f,l;,f‘o Eﬁ; esDrake (P;:égn KIMA Softball
Field
. RK4 - 1st _ Baker
5/21/2025 | Wednesday gl;,?o Federal of E’;fn eSDrake Softball
Central IL Field
. _ _ Baker
5/28/2025 | Wednesday gl;,fo Eggﬂnms'er E‘S; esDrake Softball
g Field
. Baker
6/4/2025 |Wednesday 2130 {RK3 - Drake RKZ - Al Softball
PM Homes American Realty Field
. _ _ Baker
6/9/2025 |Monday ;I'VIOO El’;gn KIMA E‘éi esDrake Softball
Field
. _ RK4 - 1st Baker
6/11/2025 | Wednesday gI'VI3O Egg"esDrake Federal of Softball
Central IL Field
. Baker
6/16/2025 Monday | /:0° EE; ésDrake E':_gti'nBOs'er Softball
9 Field
. Baker
6/23/2025 |Monday ~ |2:30 [RK2-All RK3 - Drake | ghall
PM American Realty |Homes Field
. _ _ Baker
6/25/2025 | Wednesday ;I;,IOO Eﬁ; esDrake RKL - KIMA Softball
Field
_ RK4 - 1st ]
6/30/2025 | Monday ﬁl'vfo Federal of E‘;; esDra"e Eferl‘gher
Central IL
Coaches

RK1 (2025 ROOKIE RK1 - KIMA Clean) : KC Denson

RK2 (2025 ROOKIE RK2 - All American Realty) : Jon Hutti
RK3 (2025 ROOKIE RK3 - Drake Homes) : Trey Meeker

RK4 (2025 ROOKIE RK4 - 1st Federal of Central IL) : Jacob Sappington
RK5 (2025 ROOKIE RKS5 - Bosler Heating) : Bill Standerfer

Fields

(BAK) Baker Softball Field -
(PA) Panther Field -
(TR) Trojan Field -




